
CO
UR

IE
R

CO
UR

IE
R

Times are estimated and can vary depending 
 on the amount of print/deliveries that day. 

First Part of MORNING ROUTE

7:30 Pick up bus at Transportation

7:40 Printshop

8:00 District Office

8:30 Parkside

Turning Point (when needed)

8:45 North

8:55 Highland

9:05 Lincoln

9:15 Maintenance

9:30 Riverside

9:40 Gladiola

9:50 New Bridge

10:00 Print Shop for break/Load

11:00 Leave Print Shop

Second Part of MORNING ROUTE

11:05 GPHS

11:15 Redwood

11:30 Allen Dale

11:40 South

12:00 District Office

Rev. 8/23

Printshop
Hours of Operation

7:30-4:00 Normal school days

There IS courier service during clerical and inservice days.  
There is NO COURIER SERVICE during Christmas, Spring or Summer Breaks

PLEASE NOTE: Any large boxes or heavy shipment of books will 
need to be scheduled with the warehouse to be delivered with the big 
box truck.  The Courier van is usually very full with printing and regular 
courier mail. 


